
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 428.081,91                59.930,90                   59.930,90                    -                                 59.930,90                   -                                05/02/22 11/02/22
Fevereiro 427.731,52                59.881,85                   59.881,85                    -                                 59.881,85                   -                                05/03/22 25/02/22
Março 417.514,29                58.451,45                   58.451,45                    -                                 58.451,45                   -                                05/04/22 31/03/22
Abril 424.377,20                59.412,26                   59.412,26                    -                                 59.412,26                   -                                05/05/22 29/04/22
Maio 428.658,00                60.011,56                   60.011,56                    -                                 60.011,56                   -                                05/06/22 09/06/22
Junho 391.459,27                54.804,06                   54.804,06                    -                                 54.804,06                   -                                05/07/22 29/07/22
Julho 556.048,67                77.846,81                   77.846,81                    -                                 77.846,81                   -                                05/08/22 12/08/22
Agosto 446.869,22                62.561,64                   62.561,64                    -                                 62.561,64                   -                                05/09/22 26/08/22
Setembro 439.218,80                61.434,62                   61.434,62                    -                                 61.434,62                   -                                05/10/22 30/09/22
Outubro 435.385,66                60.953,97                   60.953,97                    -                                 60.953,97                   -                                05/11/22 16,28/11/2022
Novembro 446.032,00                62.444,46                   62.444,46                    -                                 62.444,46                   -                                05/12/22 16/11/22
Dezembro 436.847,00                61.158,58                   61.158,58                    -                                 61.158,58                   -                                05/01/23 29/12/22
13°	Salário 515.900,75                72.225,32                   72.225,32                    -                                 72.225,32                   -                                05/12/22 05,29/12/2022
TOTAL 5.794.124,29										 811.117,48														 811.117,48															 ‐																																 811.117,48														 ‐																															
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DIRETAMENTE³
DATA	DO	
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 428.081,91          489.516,70          59.930,90       59.930,90            -                                   59.930,90         -                       05/02/22 11/02/22
Fevereiro 427.731,52          516.030,56          59.881,85       59.881,85            -                                   59.881,85         -                       05/03/22 25/02/22
Março	 417.514,29          489.305,90          58.451,45       58.451,45            -                                   58.451,45         -                       05/04/22 31/03/22
Abril	 424.377,20          507.467,49          59.412,26       59.412,26            -                                   59.412,26         -                       05/05/22 29/04/22
Maio	 428.658,00          507.165,17          60.011,56       60.011,56            -                                   60.011,56         -                       05/06/22 30/05/22
Junho 391.459,27          529.475,87          54.804,06       54.804,06            -                                   54.804,06         -                       05/07/22 06,30/06/2022
Julho	 556.048,67          714.174,45          77.846,81       77.846,81            -                                   77.846,81         -                       05/08/22 26,27/07/2022
Agosto	 446.869,22          597.016,75          62.561,64       62.561,64            -                                   62.561,64         05/09/22 31/08/22
Setembro 439.218,80          645.310,13          96.628,14       96.628,14            -                                   96.628,14         -                       05/10/22 30/09/22
Outubro 435.385,66          590.184,00          95.784,84       95.784,84            -                                   95.784,84         -                       05/11/22 28/10/22
Novembro 446.032,00          595.082,34          97.794,52       97.794,52            -                                   97.794,52         -                       05/12/22 21/11/2022 e 24,29/12/2022
Dezembro 436.847,00          579.258,16          96.106,34       96.106,34            -                                   92.394,52         05/01/23 29/12/22
13°	Salário 515.900,75          537.171,92          113.498,15    113.498,15          -                                   113.498,15       -                       05/12/22 05/12/22
TOTAL 5.794.124,29				 7.297.159,44				 992.712,52		 992.712,52								 ‐																																		 989.000,70					 ‐																						

CONTRIBUIÇÃO	NORMAL	DO	ORGÃO/ENTIDADE	(RPPS)
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Exercício 2022

Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR 1 PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 14.015,70                   1.962,19                     1.962,19                      -                                     1.962,19                     -                                05/02/22 28/01/22
Fevereiro 14.015,70                   1.962,19                     1.962,19                      -                                     1.962,19                     -                                05/03/22 24/02/22
Março 14.605,40                   2.044,74                     2.044,74                      -                                     2.044,74                     -                                05/04/22 30/03/22
Abril 13.393,40                   1.875,06                     1.875,06                      -                                     1.875,06                     -                                05/05/22 27/04/22
Maio 14.328,60                   2.005,98                     2.005,98                      -                                     2.005,98                     -                                05/06/22 30/05/22
Junho 18.181,80                   2.545,42                     2.545,42                      -                                     2.545,42                     -                                05/07/22 29/06/22
Julho 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/08/22 28/07/22
Agosto 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/09/22 26/08/22
Setembro 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/10/22 28/09/22
Outubro 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/11/22 28/10/22
Novembro 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/12/22 22/11/22
Dezembro 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/01/23 16/12/22
13°	Salário 17.575,80                   2.460,58                     2.460,58                      -                                     2.460,58                     -                                05/12/22 05/12/22
TOTAL 211.571,20														 29.619,64																	 29.619,64																		 ‐																																				 29.619,64																	 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 14.015,70           16.977,67           1.962,19          1.962,19               -                                  1.962,19        -                   05/02/22 28/01/22
Fevereiro 14.015,70           18.875,16           1.962,19          1.962,19               -                                  1.962,19        -                   05/03/22 24/02/22
Março	 14.605,40           16.573,67           2.044,74          2.044,74               -                                  2.044,74        -                   05/04/22 30/03/22
Abril	 13.393,40           16.095,00           1.875,06          1.875,06               -                                  1.875,06        -                   05/05/22 27/04/22
Maio	 14.328,60           18.382,60           2.005,98          2.005,98               -                                  2.005,98        -                   06/05/22 30/05/22
Junho 18.181,80           18.517,60           2.545,42          2.545,42               -                                  2.545,42        -                   07/05/22 29/06/22
Julho	 17.575,80           17.911,60           2.460,58          2.460,58               2.460,58        -                   08/05/22 28/07/22
Agosto	 17.575,80           17.911,60           2.460,58          2.460,58               2.460,58        09/05/22 26/08/22
Setembro 17.575,80           17.911,60           3.866,66          3.866,66               3.866,66        10/05/22 28/09/22
Outubro 17.575,80           17.911,60           2.460,58          3.866,66               3.866,66        11/05/22 28/10/22
Novembro 17.575,80           17.911,60           3.866,66          3.866,66               3.866,66        12/05/22 22/11/22
Dezembro 17.575,80           17.911,60           3.866,66          3.866,66               3.866,66        13/05/22 22/12/22
13°	Salário 17.575,80           17.911,80           3.866,66          3.866,66               3.866,66        14/05/22 05/12/22
TOTAL 211.571,20						 230.803,10						 35.243,96					 36.650,04											 ‐																																	 36.650,04				 ‐																		
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